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A Showstoppin’ Christmas - Tuba
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Funk (straight eighth notes)

Y

101

100

99

98] (4=1J)

97

96

I

>

“Je 1

rit.

106

104

103

102

1.

mf

ra X

hadl DO

r
mf

Swing (J

112

111

110

109

108

100)

A
|
—— * >
»
|
TreA
ﬁﬂu
TN
®A
L)
A
@l
TITeA
T f
KN
-
e
KN
N

=

e ______ o

116

le g °
@
>

115

@

V@< 2 4

le @

h’\/ =
=

114

113

T®

raYl

TP 1D 1y

Slower, burlesque-style
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